SRV Group Plc's stock exchange releases in 2014

- 30.12.2014 SRV Group Plc's Board of Directors approve multi-year incentive scheme for President & CEO
- SRV Group Plc changes financial reporting of associated company and joint venture form of 30.12.2014 investments
- 29.12.2014 LocalTapiola participates as investor in REDI project
- 12.12.2014 New EUR 100 million syndicated credit facility for SRV Group PIc
- 09.12.2014 Juha Pekka Ojala to become President & CEO of SRV Group Plc
- 27.11.2014 Investor group of Kalasatama's REDI project consists of Finnish institutions
- 26.11.2014 SRV's Executive Vice President, CFO Hannu Linnoinen takes medical leave of absence
- 10.11.2014 Correction to SRV Group Plc's interim report's EPS value in the tables section
- 05.11.2014 SRV's order backlog remains strong: SRV's interim report 1 January-30 September 2014
- 30.10.2014 SRV Group Plc's financial information in 2015
- 29.10.2014 Invitation to a press conference: SRV Group Plc's Q3 2014 result
- SRV has signed a EUR 240 million letter of intent to implement Kalasatama's REDI shopping 25.09.2014 centre
- 06.08.2014 SRV's order backlog exceeds one billion euros: SRV's interim report 1 January-30 June 2014
- 30.07.2014 Invitation to a press conference: SRV Group Plc's Q2 2014 result
- 26.06.2014 SRV constructs a courthouse and police building in Joensuu
- 18.06.2014 SRV selected to build New Children's Hospital
- 17.06.2014 SRV moves forward with Tapiola and Niittykumpu metro centres
- 11.06.2014 SRV launches shopping centre project in Moscow
- Capital Markets Day: Domestic profitability improved through determined effort, Russian 22.05.2014 projects progressing as planned
 - SRV reports strong growth in order backlog and continued improvement in profitability:
- 07.05.2014 SRV's interim report 1 January-31 March 2014
- 05.05.2014 Invitation to a press conference: SRV Group Plc's Q1 2014 result
- 01.04.2014 Invitation to SRV Group Plc's Capital Markets Day in St. Petersburg on 22 May 2014
- 26.03.2014 Organisation of SRV Group Plc's Board of Directors
- 26.03.2014 Resolutions passed at SRV Group Plc's Annual General Meeting
- 21.02.2014 SRV Group Plc's Annual Report 2013 published
- SRV Group Plc's Board of Directors approve new multi-year incentive scheme for key
- 20.02.2014 personnel
- 14.02.2014 Notice to SRV Group Plc's Annual General Meeting

SRV's order backlog remains robust – profitability improves significantly: SRV's financial

14.02.2014 statement release 1 Jan - 31 Dec 2013



07.02.2014 Publishing of SRV's financial statements bulletin 2013 02.01.2014 SRV's annual summary of Stock Exchange Releases 2013



SRV Group Plc P.O. Box 555, Tarvonsalmenkatu 15, FIN-02601 Espoo, Finland Tel. +358 (0)201 455 200 | www.srv.fi Business ID FI 1707186-8 | Domicile: Espoo Finland